
 

 Art/craft, Computer (P), G.K. will be taken before 10.09.25 with regular periods. 

 Exemption from exam is allowed only in case of medical emergency & supported documents to be submitted for the same to the respective 
class teachers.  

 The school timings during the Term 1 Examination will be from 7:30 AM to 12:30 PM.  

MAXIM MERRY SCHOOL KHARAR 
 

 
DATE SHEET TERM I EXAMS                         

                                                      SESSION - 2025-2026                                                                     CLASS  I - X 
  I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

  10-09-25 Wednesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY English Hindi Punjabi Science Maths 

11-09-25 Thursday English English Maths English Hindi PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

12-09-25 Friday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY Maths S.St. Hindi English Science 

13-09-25 Saturday EVS EVS Science S.St. Maths PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

14-09-25 SUNDAY 

15-09-25 Monday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY Science Maths English Maths S.St. 

16-09-25 Tuesday  Maths Maths English Maths S.St. PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

17-09-25 Wednesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY Punjabi Science S.St. Punjabi English 

18-09-25 Thursday Punjabi Punjabi Hindi Science Punjabi PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

19-09-25 Friday  PREPARATORY HOLIDAY Comp. Comp. Science Hindi Food P./ I.T. 

20-09-25 Saturday Comp. Comp. Punjabi Punjabi English PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

21-09-25 SUNDAY 

22-09-25 Monday                                                             MAHARAJ AGARSAIN JAYANTI 

23-09-25 Tuesday PREPARATORY HOLIDAY Hindi English Maths S.St. Punjabi 

24-09-25 Wednesday Hindi Hindi S.St. Hindi Science PREPARATORY HOLIDAY 

25-09-25 Thursday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Comp. Comp. Comp. S.St. Punjabi Comp. 
Food P./ 

I.T. 
Hindi 


